
WHAT IS A PHILOSOPHICAL QUESTION?

PHILOSOPHICAL QUESTIONS USUALLY EXPLORE 
HUMAN NATURE, MORALITY, ETHICS, THE ORIGINS OF 

THE UNIVERSE, AND EVEN THE AFTERLIFE!



THESE TYPES OF QUESTIONS REQUIRE DEEP

THINKING AND DON’T USUALLY HAVE

STRAIGHTFORWARD, CLEAR ANSWERS. THEY LEAVE A

LOT OF ROOM FOR INTERPRETATION, WHICH IS WHY

THEY ARE SO INTERESTING AND FUN!



HAVE A TRY AT OUR WEEKLY THINKING CHALLENGE…



IF YOU’D BEEN GIVEN A DIFFERENT NAME, 

WOULD YOU BE A DIFFERENT PERSON?

Thursday, 13th July 2023



WOULD THE WORLD BE MORE 

PEACEFUL IF CHILDREN  WERE IN 

CHARGE?

Thursday, 7th September, 2023



WHICH REALLY CAME FIRST, THE CHICKEN 

OR THE EGG?

Thursday, 14th September, 2023



IS IT WORSE TO FAIL AT SOMETHING OR 

NEVER ATTEMPT IT IN THE FIRST 

PLACE?

Thursday, 21st September, 2023



IF YOU COULD CHOOSE TO CHANGE JUST ONE 

THING ABOUT THE WORLD, WHAT WOULD IT BE?

Thursday, 28th  September, 2023



What makes a good friend?

Thursday, 5th October, 2023



What makes you,  YOU?

Thursday, 12th October, 2023



IS IT EASIER TO LOVE OR TO BE LOVED?

Thursday, 19th October, 2023



THURSDAY, 9TH NOVEMBER, 2023

What is true happiness?



SHOULD PEOPLE CARE MORE ABOUT DOING THE 
RIGHT THING, OR DOING THINGS RIGHT?

Thursday, 16th November, 2023



JESUS SAID THAT HE CAME TO SET THE CAPTIVES FREE.    

LUKE CH 4 V 18

WHAT IS FREEDOM?

Thursday, 23rd November, 2023



GREAT IS OUR LORD AND MIGHTY IN POWER; HIS 
UNDERSTANDING HAS NO LIMIT.                                   

PSALMS 147:5

WHAT IS INFINITY AND WHAT DOES HAVING 
NO LIMIT MEAN?

Thursday, 30th November, 2023



IS IT MORE IMPORTANT TO BE LIKED OR 
RESPECTED?

Thursday, 30th November, 2023

Being respected is more important than having great riches. 

To be well thought of is better than silver or gold.                                                   

Proverbs 22:1-15

.



CAN WE HAVE HAPPINESS WITHOUT 
SADNESS?

Thursday, 7th December ,  2023

I will turn their grief into gladness.

I will give them comfort and joy in place of their sorrow

Jeremiah ch 31 v 21 



Thursday, 14th December ,  2023

WHAT IS FRIENDSHIP?

My command is this: Love each other as I have loved you. Greater 

love has no one than this: to lay down one's life for one's friends.

John 15:12-15



Thursday, 11th January,  2024

HOW CAN WE CHANGE THE WORLD FOR THE 

BETTER?

Do not be conformed to this world, but be transformed 

by the renewal of your mind…

Romans 12:2



Thursday, 18th January,  2024

CAN YOU DESCRIBE COLOURS?



Thursday, 25th January,  2024

SHOULD WE EAT MEAT?



Thursday, 1st February,  2024

HOW IS OUR LIFE DIFFERENT FROM AN 

ANIMAL’S LIFE?



Thursday, 8th February,  2024

WHAT IS GOOD AND WHAT IS EVIL?



Thursday, 22nd February,  2024

WHAT IS LUCK AND DO YOU BELIEVE IN IT?



Thursday, 29th February,  2024

SHOULD WE TRAVEL INTO SPACE?



Thursday, 7th March,  2024

WHY DO WE DREAM?



Thursday,  14th March,  2024

ARISTOTLE SAID: 

‘KNOWING YOURSELF IS THE BEGINNING OF 

ALL WISDOM.’       WHAT DID HE MEAN?



Thursday,  21st March,  2024

THE PHRASE ‘CARPE DIEM’ OR ‘SEIZE THE DAY’ 

COMES FROM ROMAN POET AND PHILOSOPHER, 

HORACE. 

WHAT DOES THAT MEAN?



Thursday,  11th April,  2024

RENE DESCARTES SAID: 

‘CONQUER YOURSELF RATHER THAN THE WORLD.’

HOW DO YOU CONQUER YOURSELF?



Thursday,  18th April,  2024

CAN YOU ARGUE WITH YOURSELF AND 

RESOLVE THINGS?



Thursday,  25th April,  2024

JOHN DEWEY SAID: 

‘EDUCATION IS NOT PREPARATION FOR LIFE; 

EDUCATION IS LIFE ITSELF.’ 

EXPLAIN WHAT HE MEANT 



Thursday,  5th October,  2024

CAN ANYTHING BE TRUE AND FALSE AT THE 

SAME TIME?



Thursday,  9th May,  2024

IS THERE ANYTHING THAT CANNOT BE 

MEASURED?



Thursday,  16th May,  2024

IF YOU COULD MAKE ONE NEW LAW, WHAT 

WOULD IT BE?



Thursday,  23rd   May,  2024

WHAT WOULD YOUR RULES FOR GROWN 

UPS BE?



Thursday,  6th June,  2024

WHAT MAKES THE STRONGEST REASONS, 

FACTS, FEELINGS OR BELIEFS?



Thursday,  13th June,  2024

IF YOU DIG UP, OR FIND SOMETHING 

PRECIOUS, IS IT YOURS?



Thursday,  20th June,  2024

IF YOU MADE THE CAKE, SHOULD YOU GET 

THE BIGGEST SLICE?



Thursday,  27th June,  2024

IF PIGS ARE WHAT WOLVES EAT, IS THE BIG 

BAD WOLF BAD?



Thursday,  4th July,  2024

WHEN DOES ENHANCING A PHOTO BECOME 

A LIE?



Thursday,  11th July,  2024

WHAT WOULD LIFE BE LIKE FOR SOMEONE 

WHO IS AFRAID OF NOTHING?


